ID damuausa Nma2
1 OeHucos Feopruit
2 banpgakosa Codbs
3 lMaHoB Mwuxann
4 CtykoBa AHHa
5 YepemHbix Kvpunn
6 CesocTbAHOBa Enunsaseta
7 BacuneHko Mwuxann
8 Xnebos Hasap
9 Kynewos Bcesonop
10 AHMKMHa Knpa
11 AHMKKHA Knpa
12 YEPHbIM APCEHUN
13 JlaBpuHOBUMY MBaH
14 AHTOHEHKO Banepua
15 JlasytunHa CseTnaH
16 Kanyxckasa Anuca
17 Mpwunenckui Bnagucnas
18 Haymos MBaH
19 Kauweesa Hdapb
20 Ooumna Jdasug,
21 duanmoHos LeHnc
22 YepHen KoHcTaHTUH
23 Acavas ApuHa
24 TypcyHKynos  Kupunan
25 MapwuH Bnagucas
26 AxpaeeBa BukTopwus
27 VBaHoB Makcnm
28 WNBaHoB Makcum
29 MHoeBoOM Hukuta
30 Wwnnosa KapuHa
31 Knayc Matsemn

32 Kauynsak UBa

Fopoa/nocenok/ceno (H Homep wKonbi

Omck 64 6
r. Omck Nunueii 64 6A
r. OmcK 123 6
r. Omck 77 66
Omck 36 6
r. Omck 146 6
r. Omck B.0.Y r. OmcKa "lnueii N6
OmcK 117 6
r. Omck BOY r. Omcka'"/lnuen Noi 6
r. Omck nnuen 64 6
r. OmcK naiuen 64 6
r.OMcK BOY OO0 MOULPO Ne117 66
Omck 64 er
r. Omck 123 6-2
r. Omc AHHO wkona "UHTennek 6
r. Omck 64 6
r. OmcK 139 6
.OMcK, p-oH Kopmunosc MBOY leopruesckasa CO 6
r. OmcK 123 6
r. Omck Nnuein Ne64 6B
r. OmcK 84 6
r. Omck M'MmHa3una Ne84 6
Omck 123 6-2
r. Omck Nnueit Ne149 6
r.Omck 143 6-1
OmcK 123 rumHasma 6
Omck 123 62
OmcKas obnactb 123 62
Omck 77 6
ropoj OMcK 123 6
OmcK 123 62
Omck 64 6

Knacc

Cymma

Avnaom
23 |
23 |
22 1l
21 11
21 1l
20 1
20 1l
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10



33 carunpos
34 Cepreesa
35 BapakuH
36 WBaHoB
37 Manbues
38 pemunpos
39 Wmakosa
40 KopgeHoBa
41 KonaakuH
42 lopkonbLes
43 dunatos
44 MaTioXmHa
45 Manblwes
46 Pepabko
47 WUsaHoB

daHunb
AHa
Aptem
Hukut
3axap
BCEBO/NOS,
CseTnaHa
EkaTtepuHa
Erop
ApTEM
Makcum
AHacTacua
Mapk
AnekcaHgp
Tumodei

OMCK
Omck

r. Omck

p. n. KopmnnosKa
r.Omck

Omck

Omck

l.omck

I .Omck

Omck

r.Omck

r.Omck

Omck

r.Omck

. Omck

123 6
140 6-3
123 6/2
Kopmunosckaa COLL N1 6
123 6
123 6
7 6
123 6
123 6
123 6/2
123 6
123 6(2)
123 6
MmHasua 123 62
12 6
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